March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

2/18/2026

Name

MICHAEL EASLEY ANDERSON
DONNA R ANDERSON
ESMERALDA ANZALDUA
ALFRED GARCIA ANZALDUA
SIERRA MARIE ANZUALDA
CHARLES ALLEN ARNDT
ERIC CHRISTOPHER ARROYO
DAVID WAYNE BAROS
KRISTEN MARIE BARSCH
TINA MARIE BAUER

LOREL ELIZABETH BLAIN
TAMMY LEE BLAIN

WAYNE CARLTON BLANK
GERTRUDE MARIE BRIDGES
CHARLES RAYMOND BROWN
CAROL ANN BUCHHORN
BAILEY ANN BULLOCK
LAUREL GENE CARSON
JOYCE CARSON
JEFFREY CLYDE CONSTABLE
NANCY RHEA DAVIS
ROBERT LEE DEDEAR
ROBERTO E DELAGARZA
JENNIFER LYNN DESARRO
ROBERT ALAN DESARRO
CLINTON EDWARD DILLION
JAMES PAUL EICHHOLZ
CHIARA ETTORRE

DONNA SPENCE FLORES
RICHARD MARTINEZ FLORES
MELISSA ANN GASPAR
RICHARD ALAN GOHMERT
AMY ELAINE GONZALES
ALEXANDRIA GABRIELLE GUERRERO
DON HARVEY HAVLIK
LAUREN MICHELLE HAYNES
PATRICK WILLIAM HAYS
JOHN ALBERT JACKSON
CINDY J JAMES

DAVID EARL JAMES

SHIRLEY ANN KNOWLTON

State ID

1020228585
1209647080
1029276990
1029276988
2000245978
1145834033
2168950553
1029263381
1177116868
1029313583
1018199105
1029289352
1029360119
1029297632
1029339568
1029270502
1193866589
1029293105
1029321687
1164780461
1027270551
1014428579
1198988223
1131080922
1140602502
1063836766
1029316142
2151270101
1029305860
1029274858
1065008339
1029262204
2175585003
1188974142
1156344812
1055930479
1029310167
1198662248
1029319576
1029319582
1029375239

Precinct

102
302
401
401
201
401
401
401
101
302
402
402
201
401
201
201
401
402
402
101
102
202
302
203
203
101
101
101
302
302
201
402
401
101
202
402
102
102
201
201
203



ARTHUR JONATHON KNOWLTON
BARBARA LYNN KREMLING
FRANK JAMES KREMLING
KATHY SUE KUEKER

MARY LOU LEWIS

EARL SYLVESTER LEWIS
BRITTNY MORGAN LEY

CECILIA BRADEN LOGUE

DAVID GARCIA MALDONADO
SOPHIE BARRERA MALDONADO
JOE LOUIS MARTINEZ

MAXINE TUBBS MONTGOMERY

WILLIAM EDWARD MONTGOMERY

DEREK ALLEN MUSCHALEK
GLENN EDWARD MUTCHLER
ANTHONY JOHN NETARDUS
DAVID W NOBLES

KENNETH MICHAEL ODOM
KRISTINE GAWLIK OGLESBY
HELEN R PARKS

ZACHARY RAY PEREZ

ROSA MARIA PEREZ

DIANAT PITTMAN

SUZANNE ELIZABETH POST
NATHAN CHARLES POST

JEFF EUGENE POWERS
CLAIRESE LYNNETTE POWERS
JUAN MANUEL RAMOS
RANDALL REAGAN ROUQUETTE
DORA SALVIDE ROUQUETTE
JUSTIN HUNTER RUIZ

ESTHER MARIE RUIZ
ELIZABETH RUIZ

MICHAEL RAY SARLLS

JACKIE LYNN SCHLINGER
MICHELLE ARLENE SCHLINKE
ANNE MARIE SHARRON
DOROTHY JUNE SHENKIR
GAYLE MARIE SMITH

ROBERT LEE STEHLE

LARRY GENE STEINDORF
ARNOLD WAYNE STOCK
BARBARA ANN THREATT
TIMOTHY WILLIAM TILGHMAN
SHARAMEE LYNN TRISDALE
LESLIE CHAPMAN VANDEVEER
MICHAEL BLAND VANDEVEER

1192024105
1029315250
1029302166
1029293568
1029300267
1029325736
1162814704
1203746206
1157318022
1029355852
1189543924
1150199773
1140548559
1029299580
1029280975
1029344314
1029357286
1021377795
1181246581
1029346706
2197895374
2148924824
1087182967
1029289745
1029265860
2136200341
1151847128
1157110606
1057568346
1178313268
1032161883
1029296164
1029280437
1029318207
1029294797
1029375888
1029345912
1029382943
1029314061
1029329560
1005251623
1029390860
1029383042
1217987769
2000541613
1029382970
1029394138

203
402
402
101
302
302
401
202
102
102
201
101
101
301
203
101
202
101
201
401
203
303
302
401
401
102
102
302
301
301
102
101
102
401
203
302
101
302
101
203
201
401
203
202
302
101
101



MARILYN RUSSELL VANDEVEER
ALDEN MELOUGH VANDEVEER JR
HECTOR RENE VILLARREAL

RITA ANN VILLARREAL

RUSSELL LEON WILLIAMS

RHETA CARBONARA WILLIAMS
JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS
JOSEPH SAMUEL WILSON

LARRY WAYNE WINDHAM
AMANDA J WINDHAM

BARRY ALVIN WINEINGER

JO ANN ANN YOUNG
GERALD JAMES ZENGERLE

LINDA HALLMARK ZENGERLE

1157872958
1160890389
2170063000
1029334221
1109929616
1029264872
1182490191
1024712439
1029277128
1029277137
1029309617
1029271104
1029315975
1029281331

101
101
203
203
102
401
401
201
203
203
201
101
402
402



