

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted
2/18/2026

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
MICHAEL EASLEY ANDERSON	1020228585	102
DONNA R ANDERSON	1209647080	302
ESMERALDA ANZALDUA	1029276990	401
ALFRED GARCIA ANZALDUA	1029276988	401
SIERRA MARIE ANZUALDA	2000245978	201
CHARLES ALLEN ARNDT	1145834033	401
ERIC CHRISTOPHER ARROYO	2168950553	401
DAVID WAYNE BAROS	1029263381	401
KRISTEN MARIE BARSCH	1177116868	101
TINA MARIE BAUER	1029313583	302
LOREL ELIZABETH BLAIN	1018199105	402
TAMMY LEE BLAIN	1029289352	402
WAYNE CARLTON BLANK	1029360119	201
GERTRUDE MARIE BRIDGES	1029297632	401
CHARLES RAYMOND BROWN	1029339568	201
CAROL ANN BUCHHORN	1029270502	201
BAILEY ANN BULLOCK	1193866589	401
LAUREL GENE CARSON	1029293105	402
JOYCE CARSON	1029321687	402
JEFFREY CLYDE CONSTABLE	1164780461	101
NANCY RHEA DAVIS	1027270551	102
ROBERT LEE DEDEAR	1014428579	202
ROBERTO E DELAGARZA	1198988223	302
JENNIFER LYNN DESARRO	1131080922	203
ROBERT ALAN DESARRO	1140602502	203
CLINTON EDWARD DILLION	1063836766	101
JAMES PAUL EICHHOLZ	1029316142	101
CHIARA ETTORRE	2151270101	101
DONNA SPENCE FLORES	1029305860	302
RICHARD MARTINEZ FLORES	1029274858	302
MELISSA ANN GASPAR	1065008339	201
RICHARD ALAN GOHMERT	1029262204	402
AMY ELAINE GONZALES	2175585003	401
ALEXANDRIA GABRIELLE GUERRERO	1188974142	101
DON HARVEY HAVLIK	1156344812	202
LAUREN MICHELLE HAYNES	1055930479	402
PATRICK WILLIAM HAYS	1029310167	102
JOHN ALBERT JACKSON	1198662248	102
CINDY J JAMES	1029319576	201
DAVID EARL JAMES	1029319582	201
SHIRLEY ANN KNOWLTON	1029375239	203

ARTHUR JONATHON KNOWLTON	1192024105	203
BARBARA LYNN KREMLING	1029315250	402
FRANK JAMES KREMLING	1029302166	402
KATHY SUE KUEKER	1029293568	101
MARY LOU LEWIS	1029300267	302
EARL SYLVESTER LEWIS	1029325736	302
BRITTONY MORGAN LEY	1162814704	401
CECILIA BRADEN LOGUE	1203746206	202
DAVID GARCIA MALDONADO	1157318022	102
SOPHIE BARRERA MALDONADO	1029355852	102
JOE LOUIS MARTINEZ	1189543924	201
MAXINE TUBBS MONTGOMERY	1150199773	101
WILLIAM EDWARD MONTGOMERY	1140548559	101
DEREK ALLEN MUSCHALEK	1029299580	301
GLENN EDWARD MUTCHLER	1029280975	203
ANTHONY JOHN NETARDUS	1029344314	101
DAVID W NOBLES	1029357286	202
KENNETH MICHAEL ODOM	1021377795	101
KRISTINE GAWLIK OGLESBY	1181246581	201
HELEN R PARKS	1029346706	401
ZACHARY RAY PEREZ	2197895374	203
ROSA MARIA PEREZ	2148924824	303
DIANA T PITTMAN	1087182967	302
SUZANNE ELIZABETH POST	1029289745	401
NATHAN CHARLES POST	1029265860	401
JEFF EUGENE POWERS	2136200341	102
CLAIRESE LYNNETTE POWERS	1151847128	102
JUAN MANUEL RAMOS	1157110606	302
RANDALL REAGAN ROUQUETTE	1057568346	301
DORA SALVIDE ROUQUETTE	1178313268	301
JUSTIN HUNTER RUIZ	1032161883	102
ESTHER MARIE RUIZ	1029296164	101
ELIZABETH RUIZ	1029280437	102
MICHAEL RAY SARLLS	1029318207	401
JACKIE LYNN SCHLINGER	1029294797	203
MICHELLE ARLENE SCHLINKE	1029375888	302
ANNE MARIE SHARRON	1029345912	101
DOROTHY JUNE SHENKIR	1029382943	302
GAYLE MARIE SMITH	1029314061	101
ROBERT LEE STEHLE	1029329560	203
LARRY GENE STEINDORF	1005251623	201
ARNOLD WAYNE STOCK	1029390860	401
BARBARA ANN THREATT	1029383042	203
TIMOTHY WILLIAM TILGHMAN	1217987769	202
SHARAMEE LYNN TRISDALE	2000541613	302
LESLIE CHAPMAN VANDEVEER	1029382970	101
MICHAEL BLAND VANDEVEER	1029394138	101

MARILYN RUSSELL VANDEVEER	1157872958	101
ALDEN MELOUGH VANDEVEER JR	1160890389	101
HECTOR RENE VILLARREAL	2170063000	203
RITA ANN VILLARREAL	1029334221	203
RUSSELL LEON WILLIAMS	1109929616	102
RHETA CARBONARA WILLIAMS	1029264872	401
JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS	1182490191	401
JOSEPH SAMUEL WILSON	1024712439	201
LARRY WAYNE WINDHAM	1029277128	203
AMANDA J WINDHAM	1029277137	203
BARRY ALVIN WINEINGER	1029309617	201
JO ANN ANN YOUNG	1029271104	101
GERALD JAMES ZENGERLE	1029315975	402
LINDA HALLMARK ZENGERLE	1029281331	402